



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-132

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Negotiated Procurement - Small Value on or before March 17, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			" VEGETABLES "				
1	15	kg	Ampalaya, 8-10" long/pc	182.00	2,730.00		
2	10	kg	Beans kidney, dried white, clean, weevil free	193.00	1,930.00		
3	80	kg	Beans string (sitao) 14" long/pc, young tender	160.00	12,800.00		
4	65	kg	Beans string baguio (abitsuelas), 4-5" long/pc, young	97.00	6,305.00		
5	2.5	kg	Beets sugar, 200-250g/pc	321.00	802.50		
6	20	kg	Broccoli, fresh, not less than 1/4kg per head	375.00	7,500.00		
7	80	kg	Cabbage, 1/2kg/pc, medium	156.00	12,480.00		
8	25	kg	Camote tops violet variety, fresh	107.00	2,675.00		
9	450	kg	Carrots, 4-5" long/pc, 9pc/kg, clean w/o stem	100.00	45,000.00		
10	80	kg	Cauliflower, white not less than 1/4kg / head	225.00	18,000.00		
11	10	kg	Celery, fresh	436.00	4,360.00		
12	18	kg	Chicharo, Chinese variety, young not < 7cm long	557.00	10,026.00		
13	40	kg	Cucumber, 3-4pcs/kg, green	102.00	4,080.00		
14	100	kg	Eggplant, 10-12pcs/kg, young, no holes	97.00	9,700.00		
15	50	kg	Gabi native, 3" mini branching	97.00	4,850.00		
16	45	kg	Garlic peeled	118.00	5,310.00		
17	28	kg	Ginger white or yellow	225.00	6,300.00		
18	50	kg	Kangkong tops, young	91.00	4,550.00		
19	3	bdl	Lemongrass, (tanglad), bundle	100.00	300.00		
20	5	kg	Lettuce, fresh	120.00	600.00		
21	22	kg	Lomi fresh, 1kg/pk	91.00	2,002.00		
22	3	kg	Malunggay leaves, fresh	407.00	1,221.00		
23	12	kg	Monggo, green, 250g	40.00	480.00		
24	12	kg	Mustard leaves, fresh	257.00	3,084.00		
25	12	kg	Okra, young, green, approx, 19pcs/kg	70.00	840.00		
26	130	kg	Onion bulb red/white, 1.5" diam, 15pcs/kg	370.00	48,100.00		
27	12	kg	Onion leeks, fresh	161.00	1,932.00		
28	7	kg	Onion spring/green, fresh	471.00	3,297.00		
29	10	kg	Papaya unripe grated, fresh	140.00	1,400.00		
30	180	kg	Papaya unripe whole, 3/4-1kg/pc	70.00	12,600.00		
31	3	kg	Parsley, fresh	75.00	225.00		
32	80	kg	Patola Chinese variety, 2-3pcs/kg, young, no bitter taste	140.00	11,200.00		
33	5	kg	Peanut , ground	193.00	965.00		
34	12	kg	Peas green frozen, 1kg/pk	214.00	2,568.00		
35	100	kg	Pechay baguio, fresh, no sign of infestation	192.00	19,200.00		
36	100	kg	Pechay native, fresh no sign of infestation	105.00	10,500.00		
37	75	kg	Pepper bell red & green pepper, 22pcs/kg, fresh	436.00	32,700.00		
38	30	kg	Radish, 4.5pcs/kg	129.00	3,870.00		
39	20	pk	Rice, flour, glutinous, malagkit powder, 500gms/pk	91.00	1,820.00		
40	12	pk	Rice, glutinous, sticky rice, 1 kg/pk	70.00	840.00		

TOTAL ABC

319,142.50

Ant 3-12-2025



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-132

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Negotiated Procurement - Small Value on or before March 17, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		319,142.50		
41	2	kg	Rice, ground	100.00	200.00		
42	240	kg	Rootcrops, camote yellow variety, 200-250g/pc	97.00	23,280.00		
43	2	kg	Rootcrops, cassava	75.00	150.00		
44	270	kg	Rootcrops, potato, 4" diam, 5-6pcs/kg, uniform size	124.00	33,480.00		
45	2.5	kg	Rootcrops, sugar beets	220.00	550.00		
46	40	kg	Sampaloc unripe	278.00	11,120.00		
47	450	kg	Sayote, 6-8pcs/kg, young, medium	84.00	37,800.00		
48	8	kg	Sili leaves, fresh	375.00	3,000.00		
49	15	kg	Singkamas, fresh	75.00	1,125.00		
50	250	kg	Squash, 3kg/pc	97.00	24,250.00		
51	40	kg	Togue newly sprouted, short stemmed	88.00	3,520.00		
52	90	pc	Tokwa, firm	7.00	630.00		
53	72	kg	Tomato red, 2"diam, 16pc, mature, but not over ripe	155.00	11,160.00		
54	18	kg	Ubod young	129.00	2,322.00		
55	150	kg	Upo, 16-18" long/pc, 3/4-1kg/pc, young	81.00	12,150.00		
			(2nd QUARTER OF CY 2025 USAGE)				
			TOTAL ABC		483,879.50		

Terms and Conditions:

- Shall be freshly gathered upon delivery
- Shall be free from bruises cuts and decay
- Shall be free from damage caused by dirt discoloration and foreign matters
- Shall be fairly shaped, shall be uniform and regular in size
- Those with stem or roots must be short-stemmed or not included if necessary
- Leafy vegetables should not be wilted
- Suppliers should comply with end-user's specifications
- Delivery Schedule: Tuesday & Friday, 7:00 AM
- Staggered delivery/payment

Cont 8-12-20 25

Documentary Requirements:

- Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value
- PhilGEPS Ref. #: **11874427**
- Mayor's/ Business Permit
- PhilGEPS Reg. No.:
- Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k]
- ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.